

Ref.	Rep.	Designation
761634	1	CARBURETTOR PA 373
752423	2	GASKET SET
752417	3	FLOAT VALVE
752414	4	SPRING
752404	5	FLOAT SET
752412	6	TOP SET
752406	7	FLOAT CHAMBER SET
752408	8	MIXTURE ADJUSTING SCREW SET
752413	9	THROTTLE VALVE WITH NEEDLE
752407	10	STOP SCREW SET
752403	11	AUTOMATIC CHOKE
056310	12	CAP
752421	13	TUBE CLIP
752415	14	BRAKE PAD SET
752405	15	CAP
752422	16	FILLISTER CURVED HEAD
727859	17	FILLISTER-CURVED-WIDE HEAD 4-10
068150	18	FILLISTER-CURVED HEAD M4X0,70-15
752697	19	JET 54
061764	20	TUBE (PER METER)
752409	21	BREATHER HOSE
752410	22	TUBE CLIP
737077	23	CARBURETTOR GASKET
719921	24	DISMANTLED SCREW M6X1,00-28
706561	25	FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-28
706565	26	FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-50
739282	27	AIR CLEANER ASSY
730197	28	AIR CLEANER COVER
730199	29	FILTER ELEMENT
730201	30	O'RING SEAL 22,5X3
726456	31	ROUND-HEAD SCREW 4X0,70-14
730202	32	SPACER
735774	33	DUCT AIR CLEANER CASE
734141	34	DUCT AIR CLEANER CASE
724076	35	SCREW HE M6X1,00-28
730359	36	COVER GASKET

